
2024-2025 
Lady Wolves Softball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Tuesday Jan. 28 George West/Nixon (S) George West 5:00/6:00 p.m

Saturday Feb. 1 Alumni Game (S) Dilley 7:00

Tuesday Feb. 4 Freer (S) Freer 5:00

Saturday Feb. 8 Pleasanton (S) Pleasanton TBA

Tuesday Feb. 11 SA Highlands (JV/V) Dilley 5:00/6:00 p.m

Thurs.-Sat. Feb. 13-15 Seguin Tournament (V) Huber Ranch TBA

Tuesday Feb. 18 Carrizo Springs (JV/V) Dilley 5:00/7:00 p.m

Friday Feb. 21 Sabinal (V) Dilley 6:00 p.m

Tuesday Feb. 25 Karnes City (V) Karnes City 6:00 p.m

Thurs. - Sat. Feb. 27- Mar. 1 Coastal Classic Tournament (V) Ingleside TBA

Tuesday Mar. 4 SA Memorial (JV/V) Dilley 5:00/7:00 p.m

Friday Mar. 7 Freer (JV/V) Dilley 5:00/7:00 p.m

Monday Mar. 10 Cotulla* Cotulla 5:00/7:00 p.m

Friday Mar 14 Cole (JV/V) Dilley 5:00/7:00 p.m

Tuesday Mar. 18 Crystal City* Crystal City 5:00/7:00 p.m

Friday Mar. 21 Hondo* Hondo 5:00/7:00 p.m

Tuesday Mar. 25 Lytle* PN Dilley 5:00/7:00 p.m

Friday Mar. 28 Natalia* Natalia 5:00/7:00 p.m

Tuesday April 1 Cotulla* Dilley 5:00/7:00 p.m

Friday April 4 Crystal City* LL Dilley 5:00/7:00 p.m

Tuesday April 8 Hondo*P0 Dilley 5:00/7:00 p.m

Friday April 11 Lytle* Lytle 5:00/7:00 p.m

Monday April 14 Natalia* SN Dilley 5:00/7:00 p.m

Head Coach: Alyssabel Garcia           Assistant Coach: Ieshia Flores
Principal: Mark Tribett    Asst. Principal: Rally Ochoa     Athletic Director: David Silva

Superintendent: Kelli Dubose

(*) District Games

PN: Parents Night LL: Little League Night PO: Pink Out SN: Senior Night

Dates and Times are subject to change


